GOLD LEVEL WORLD ATHLETICS RACEWALKING
TOUR MEETING DUDINSKA 50

5 @ 2@ MARCH DUDINCE
~ SLOVAKIA

RESULTS 10km Men U20

Rank BIB Name Born Nat. Club Result

\V/-
\DUDINSKFI

42‘EhDITION

1 212 Krestianko Filip 13.12.2005 SVK SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystri 43:38 >
4:27 4:28 4:26 4:25 4:23 4:23 4:25 4:23 4:12 4:00

04:27 08:56 13:22 17:48 22:12 26:35 31:01 35:24 39:37 43:38
2 210 Kockel Arvid 21.09.2005 GER SV Halle 43:44 00:06 >
4:23 4:20 4:23 4:19 4:21 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:22
04:23 08:44 13:07 17:26 21:48 26:09 30:31 34:55 39:22 43:44
& 214 Montes D. O. Vasquez Angel 29.04.2005 MEX Mexico 45:07 01:29 >
4:05 4:08 4:09 4:18 4:27 4:35 4:41 4:41 5:31 4:26
04:05 08:14 12:24 16:42 21:10 25:46 30:27 35:09 40:40 45:07
4 202 Abu El Wafa Jassam 03.07.2004 GER SV Halle 45:28 01:50
4:22 4:23 4:33 4:40 4:39 4:33 4:33 4:40 4:35 4:26
04:22 08:45 13:18 17:59 22:39 27:12 31:46 36:26 41:02 45:28
5 203 Batovsky Jakub 18.06.2005 SVK SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystri 45:31 01:53
4:27 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37 4:35 4:43 4:34 4:28
04:27 08:56 13:26 17:59 22:32 27:09 31:45 36:28 41:02 45:31
6 213 Lasevicius Lukas 22.06.2005 LTU Lithuania 45:53 02:15 ~~
4:26 4:26 4:30 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:47 4:45 4:41 4:27
04:26 08:52 13:22 17:56 22:33 27:12 31:59 36:44 41:25 45:53
7 207 Grincevicius Tauras Jokubas 27.04.2004 LTU Lithuania 47:10 03:32
4:30 4:28 4:35 4:42 4:44 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:52 4:45
04:30 08:59 13:35 18:17 23:01 27:49 32:40 37:32 42:25 47:10
8 206 Glennon Andrew 18.07.2005 IRL Mullingar 47:52 04:14 ~>
4:30 4:34 4:34 4:32 4:36 4:39 4:50 5:12 5:16 5:03
04:30 09:05 13:40 18:13 22:50 27:29 32:19 37:32 42:48 47:52
9 204 Dobruna Edmond 29.02.2004 CRO Athletic club Agram 48:20 04:42
4:22 4:33 4:41 4:59 5:01 4:52 4:58 5:10 4:57 4:43
04:22 08:56 13:37 18:36 23:37 28:30 33:28 38:39 43:37 48:20
10 208 Hanyk Roman 06.06.2004 CZE AC Turnov 50:08 06:30 >>> 54.7.4
4:45 4:35 4:43 4:52 5:04 5:09 5:09 5:04 4:46 5:58
04:45 09:20 14:03 18:56 24:00 29:10 34:19 39:24 44:10 50:08
11 211 Kocsis Ernat Bendeguz 26.08.2005 HUN Miskolci Sportiskola 50:26 06:48 >~~ 54.7.4
4:49 5:04 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:04 5:00 4:51 5:38
04:49 09:54 14:49 19:47 24:49 29:52 34:57 39:57 44:48 50:26
215 O'Brien Jake 14.06.2004 IRL Moyvalley DNF
4:32 4:34 4:35 4:33 4:36
04:32 09:06 13:41 18:15 22:51

205 Dobruna Edmond 29.02.2004 CRO Athletic club Agram, Zagreb DNS

209 lIrincheev Sajan 10.05.2004 FIN Finland DNS
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